
JDSF  The 14th Kantoh Koushinetsu block championship 2012
The Result of Standard Final

 2012/11/18

Result

Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu.
44.07 0.00 44.64 0.00 45.21 0.00 45.21 0.00 43.50 0.00

48.06 0.00 48.06 0.00 44.64 0.00 47.49 0.00 47.49 0.00

51.48 0.00 52.05 0.00 50.91 0.00 52.05 0.00 53.19 0.00

52.62 0.00 52.62 0.00 52.05 0.00 52.05 0.00 50.91 0.00

45.21 0.00 47.49 0.00 45.78 0.00 46.35 0.00 45.78 0.00

51.48 0.00 53.76 0.00 51.48 0.00 52.05 0.00 53.19 0.00

46.35 0.00 46.92 0.00 45.78 0.00 46.35 0.00 46.92 0.00

Adjudicators
A Hitoshi Harada(Referee)
B Tatsumi Nakano
C Hiroko Tsumura
D Yasuhiro Mizumoto
E Harumi Fukaya
F Yoshifumi Hiki
G Yoshinaga Satoh

Manager of the Scoring System
Fumihiko Sakura

No. Competitor name Total Place
Waltz
Group

Tango

Yuhji Hiroshima

Shinpei Saitoh

13

23

46

49

Kohji Kusaba

Minato Kojima60

44.07

51.48

45.21
58

Yuuki Fujimori

Ryo Yoshikawa

260.25

222.63

235.74

259.68

48.0648.06

51.48

52.62
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1

230.61

261.96

7

4

3
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546.35 46.35 46.92
61 Kazuki Sugawara 232.32

46.92

Group

44.64

52.05

52.62

47.49

53.76

Viennese
Group

45.21

44.64

50.91

52.05

45.78

51.48

45.78

Slow Foxtrot
Group

45.21

47.49

52.05

52.05

46.35

52.05

Quickstep
Group

43.50

47.49

53.19

50.91

45.78

53.19
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